Cross Specialty Applicant Data

Residency - Surgery (All)
ERAS 2023

SPECIALTY

General Surgery Categorical (GS-C)
General Surgery Preliminary (GS-P)
Neurological Surgery (NS)
Obstetrics and Gynecology (OBG)
Orthopaedic Surgery (ORS)
Otolaryngology (OTO)

Plastic Surgery-Integrated (PSI)
Thoracic Surgery-Integrated (TSI)
Urology (U)

Vascular Surgery-Integrated (VSI)

GS-C
4,451
2,599
205
185
268
199
185
187
89
356

GS-P

2,599

5,048
262
393
388
225
147
103
110
279

NS
205
262
649

28
56
98
15
15
4
107

OBG
185
393

28
2,617
16

34

11

7

18

30

ORS
268
388

56

16
1,673
48

14

5

4

53

oTO

199
225
98
34
48
743
41
9

7
119

PSI
185
147

15
11
14
41
406

31

TSI
187
103

15

O un

206

47

89
110

18

w

560

VSl
356
279
107

30
53
119
31
47

488
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Cross Specialty Applicant Data
Residency - Surgery (IMGs Only)
ERAS 2023

SPECIALTY

General Surgery Categorical (GS-C)
General Surgery Preliminary (GS-P)
Neurological Surgery (NS)
Obstetrics and Gynecology (OBG)
Orthopaedic Surgery (ORS)
Otolaryngology (OTO)

Plastic Surgery-Integrated (PSI)
Thoracic Surgery-Integrated (TSI)
Urology (U)

Vascular Surgery-Integrated (VSI)

GS-C GS-P
1,563 1,283
1,283 2,357
94 109
110 203
77 85
60 61
63 63
68 60
33 37
141 112

NS

94
109
195
10
14
25
6
12
4
36

OBG ORS OTO
110 77 60
203 85 61

10 14 25

679 7 12
7 142 8
12 8 105
6 6 11

5 2 7

6 1 3

16 11 34

PSI
63
63

6
6
6
11
93
7
2
15

TSI

33
37

A N W R OB

73

Vsl
141
112

36
16
11
34
15
33

173
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Cross Specialty Applicant Data
Residency - Surgery (All Excluding IMGs)

ERAS 2023

SPECIALTY GS-C GSP NS OBG ORS OTO PsI TSI u VSl
General Surgery Categorical (GS-C) 2,888 1,316 111 75 191 139 122 119 56 215
General Surgery Preliminary (GS-P) 1,316 2,691 153 190 303 164 84 43 73 167
Neurological Surgery (NS) 111 153 454 18 42 73 9 3 0 71
Obstetrics and Gynecology (OBG) 75 190 18 1,938 9 22 5 2 12 14
Orthopaedic Surgery (ORS) 191 303 42 9 1,531 40 8 3 3 42
Otolaryngology (OTO) 139 164 73 22 40 638 30 2 4 85
Plastic Surgery-Integrated (PSI) 122 84 9 5 8 30 313 2 1 16
Thoracic Surgery-Integrated (TSI) 119 43 3 2 3 2 2 126 0 14
Urology (U) 56 73 0 12 3 4 1 0 487 3

Vascular Surgery-Integrated (VSI) 215 167 71 14 42 85 16 14 3 315



	Surgery (All)
	Surgery (IMGs Only)
	Surgery (All Excluding IMGs)

